HYDRAFLKR

sy HYDRABED

E/H POWER UNIT PARTS BOX
ITEM DESCRIPTION | ary. | CK'D
POWER UNIT ASSY
BO-WO 5/16 WELD ON NUT 5/16 2 [
BO-5/16x1-1/4 HCS BOLT 5/16 X 1-1/4 HCS 2 ]
BO-5/16 HN HEX NUT 5/16 2 L]
BO-3/8X3/4 FLHCS 3/8 x 3/4 FLANGE HEAD BOLT 2 L]
FP-HFL-PU BRKT| BRACKET, POWER UNIT, HYDRAFLAKER 1 ]
AD-6801 6-6 #6MJIC x #6MORB 90° 1 [ |
AD-6801 8-6 #8MJIC x #6MORB 90° 1 L]
U-P530-129-25-1253-3Q-0A-0A 12V POWER UNIT W/ PORT BLOCK 1 []
PARTS BOX
AD-6801 10-10 #10MJIC x #10MORB 90° 1 L[]
AD-6801 10-10LL #10MJIC x #10MORB 90° LONG 1 ]
AD-6801 8-8 #8MJIC x #8MORB 90° 1 L[]
BO-5/16x3/4 FLHCS 5/16 x 3/4 FLANGE HEAD BOLT 1 L]
BO-3/8x2-1/4 BOLT 3/8 X 2-1/4 BOLT 1 ]
BO-3/8 HNN 3/8 NYLOC NUT 1 [
HD-CL TW500CP COVER PLATE, 8M3K 1 ]
HD-CL TW500CL TWIN CLAMP, 8M3K 1 L]
HA-8M3K-12.0 1/2 X 12" #10FJIC X #8FJIC HOSE 1 L]
HA-6M3K-18.0 3/8 X 18" #6FJIC X #8MORB HOSE 1 L]
HA-6M3K-43.0 3/8 X 43" #8FJIC X #8MORB HOSE 1 [
EL-2GA R192 RED BATTERY CABLE - 16' 1 L]
EL-2GA B192 BLACK BATTERY CABLE - 16' 1 [
EL-TERM. FUSE BLOCK FUSE HOLDER 1 L]
EL-TERMINAL RED COVER RED TERMINAL COVER 1 L]
EL-TERMINAL 300 FUSE 300A FUSE 1 [
EL-SBC922005 BLUE SHRINK CONNECT 1 L]
EL-W29165 16GA WHITE WIRE 3 ]
EL-SRT552105 16-14 #10 RING TERM. SHRINK 1 (]
Checked by Date




